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Deans
Faculty of Arts and Sciences Dr. Earl Simson esimson@ric.edu x8610
Faculty of Arts and Sciences Associate Dean Dr. Joan Dagle jdagle@ric.edu x8489
Feinstein School of Education and Human Development Dr. Jeannine Dingus-Eason jdinguseason@ric.edu x8110
FSEHD Associate Dean Dr. Carol Cummings, Interim ccummings@ric.edu
Graduate Studies     Dr. Leslie Schuster, Interim lschuster@ric.edu  x9723
School of Business  Dr. Alema Karim, Interim akarim@ric.edu x9650
School of Nursing Dr. Carolynn Masters dservello@ric.edu x9611
School of Nursing Associate Dean Dr. Lynn Blanchette lblanchette@ric.edu x8785
School of Social Work Dr. Jayashree Nimmagadda, Interim jnimmagadda@ric.edu x8210

Adams Library Ms. Carissa DeLizio cdelizio@ric.edu x8053
Early Enrollment Program Dr. Holly Shadoian hshadoian@ric.edu x8884
Faculty Advising Dr. Michelle Brophy-Baermann mbrophy@ric.edu x8720
Faculty Center for Teaching and Learning (FCTL) Dr. Christine Marco cmarco@ric.edu x9984
Honors Program Dr. Rebecca Sparks rsparks@ric.edu x9881
Institute for Education in Healthcare Dr. Marianne Raimondo mraimondo@ric.edu x6359
Office of Sponsored Programs (OSP) Ms. Nadia Petrovic, Interim npetrovic@ric.edu x8778
Ph.D. in Education Program Co-Director (with URI) Dr. Patricia Cordeiro pcordeiro@ric.edu x8626
Sherlock Center on Disabilities Dr. Amy Grattan, Executive Director agrattan@ric.edu x8072
Study Abroad Dr. Gale Goodwin Gómez ggoodwin@ric.edu x8005

Provost/VPAA Dr. Helen Tate htate@ric.edu x8003
Vice Provost for Undergraduate Affairs Dr. Holly Shadoian hshadoian@ric.edu x8884
Executive Assistant to the Provost/VPAA Ms. Alexis Gorton-Rogel arogel@ric.edu x8003
AVP Professional Studies and Continuing Education Ms. Jenifer Giroux jgiroux@ric.edu x8990
Director of Academic Initiatives Dr. Patrice Mettauer pmettauer@ric.edu x9975

Library Faculty Mr. Kieran Ayton, Chair kayton@ric.edu x9604

Africana Studies Program Director Dr. Sadhana Bery sbery@ric.edu; x8653
Anthropology Dr. Praveena Gullapalli, Chair pgullapalli@ric.edu; x9661
Art Prof.  Dianne Reilly, Chair dreilly@ric.edu; x8297
Biology Dr. Dana Kolibachuk, Chair dkolibachuk@ric.edu; x8479
Biology Dr. Eric Roberts, Asst. Chair eroberts@ric.edu; x9632
Computer Sciences and Information Systems Dr. Lisa Bain, Chair lbain@ric.edu; x9829
Communication Dr. Giselle Auger, Chair gauger@ric.edu; x8270
English Dr. Alison Shokwiler, Chair ashonkwiler@ric.edu; x8028
Environmental Studies Program Director Dr. April Kiser akiser@ric.edu; x8039
Film Studies Program Director Dr. Kathryn Kalinak (Fall)/ Dr. Rosalind Sibielski (Spring) kkalinak@ric.edu; x8669
First Year Seminar Dr. Maureen Reddy mreddy@ric.edu x8377
First Year Writing Dr. Becky Caouette bcaouette@ric.edu; x8028
Gender and Women’s Studies Program Director Dr. Leslie Schuster lschuster@ric.edu; x9723
Geography Program Director Dr. Mark Motte mmotte@ric.edu; x8881

Dr. Moonsil Kim mkim@ric.edu; x8640
Dr. April Kiser akiser@ric.edu; x8039

History Dr. Elisa Miller, Chair emiller@ric.edu; x2807
Health Related Programs Director Dr. Eric Hall ehall@ric.edu; x4746
Health Related Programs Co-Director Dr. Kenneth Kinsey kkinsey@ric.edu; x9596
Justice Studies Program Director Dr. Desiree Ciambrone dciambrone@ric.edu; x8726
Liberal Studies Program Director Dr. Thomas Schmeling tschmeling@ric.edu; x8722
Mathematics/Computer Science Dr. Rebecca Sparks, Chair rsparks@ric.edu; x9881
Mathematics/Computer Science Dr. Christopher Teixeira, Asst. Chair cteixeira@ric.edu; x8038
Modern Languages Dr. Eliani Basile, Chair ebasile@ric.edu; x8029
Music/Theatre/Dance Prof. Ian Greitzer, Chair igreitzer@ric.edu; x4654
Music/Theatre/Dance Prof. Bill Wilson, Asst. Chair wwilson@ric.edu; x8814
Philosophy Dr. Glenn Rawson, Chair grawson@ric.edu; x8012
Physical Sciences Dr. Sarah Knowlton, Chair sknowlton@ric.edu; x2816
Political Science Dr. Michelle Brophy-Baermann, Chair mbrophy@ric.edu; x8720
Psychology Dr. Beth Lewis, Chair blewis@ric.edu; x8015
RIC 100 Director Dr. Zubeda Jalalzai zjalalzai@ric.edu x8281
Sociology Dr. Mikaila Arthur, Chair marthur@ric.edu; x8681

Advanced Studies in Teaching & Learning M.Ed. Dr. Julie Horwitz jhorwitz@ric.edu; x9013
Counseling/Ed Leadership & School Psychology Dr. Charles Boisvert, Chair cboisvert@ric.edu; x8023
CEP Counseling Programs Director Dr. Monica Darcy mdarcy@ric.edu; x2710
CEP School Psychology Director Dr. Shannon Dowd-Eagle seagle@ric.edu; x8493
Educational Studies Dr. Lesley Bogad, Chair lbogad@ric.edu; x8466
Elementary Education Dr. Carolyn Obel-Omia, Chair cobel@ric.edu; x8262
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Feinstein Institute of Ed and Social Policy Director Dr. Adrienne Goss agoss@ric.edu; x8170
Graduate Programs Co-Director Dr. Elizabeth Holtzman eholtzman@ric.edu; x8051
Graduate Programs Co-Director Dr. Gerri August gaugust@ric.edu; x8830
Health and Physical Education Dr. Jason Sawyer, Chair jsawyer@ric.edu;
Office of Partnerships & Placements Director Dr. Celeste Comeau-Mullane ccomeaumullane@ric.edu; x8593
Special Education Dr. Paul LaCava, Chair placava@ric.edu; x9703

Dr. Sarah Hesson shesson@ric.edu; x8789
Dr. Leila Rosa lrosa@ric.edu; x8931
Dr. Lesley Bogad lbogad@ric.edu; x8466
Dr. Corinne McKamey cmckamey@ric.edu; x8995

Youth Development M.Ed. Dr. Victoria Restler vrestler@ric.edu; x8573

Accounting Dr. Susan Weiss, Chair sweiss1@ric.edu; x8036
Economics/Finance Dr. Kemal Saatcioglu, Chair ksaatcioglu@ric.edu; x8036
Health Care Administration Director Dr. Marianne Raimondo mraimondo@ric.edu; x6359
Management/Marketing Dr. Connie Milbourne, Chair cmilbourne@ric.edu; x9549
Masters Professional Accounting Director Prof. Sean Cote scote@ric.edu; x9028

BSN Program Director Dr. Karen Hetzel khetzel@ric.edu; x9742
DNP Program Director Dr. Justin Dilibero jdilibero@ric.edu; x9720
Graduate Nursing Dr. Justin DiLibero, Chair jdilibero@ric.edu; x9720
MSN Program Director Dr. Patricia Malloy pmalloy@ric.edu; x8013
RN to BSN Program Director Dr. Donna Huntley-Newby dhuntley@ric.edu; x9673
Undergrad Nursing Dr. Sharon Galloway, Chair sgalloway@ric.edu; x4778

Bachelor of Social Work Dr. Stefan Battle, Chair sbattle@ric.edu; x8753
Master of Social Work Dr. Jennifer Meade, Chair jmeade1@ric.edu; x8116
Nonprofit Certificate Program Coordinator Prof. Michael Andrade mandrade@ric.edu; x8864
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